
First Name Last Name Direct Line Email

Kansas NASDA Coordinator 785-260-3652

Nebraska NASDA Coordinator 402-440-3209

North Dakota NASDA Coordinator 701-781-0589

South Dakota NASDA Coordinator 605-280-9863

Aaron Price 402-470-8784 aaron.e.price@usda.gov

Amy Musgrave 402-470-8774 amy.musgrave@usda.gov

Andrew VanEngelenhoven 402-470-8767 andrew.vanengelenhoven@usda.gov 

Angie Newby 402-470-8786 angie.newby@usda.gov 

Brenda Krupich 701-730-0940 brenda.krupich@usda.gov

Brian Hellman 402-470-8776 brian.hellman@usda.gov

Carmen Peshek-Kiolbasa 402-470-8751 carmen.peshek-kiolbasa@usda.gov

Christina Dowd 402-470-8792 christina.dowd@usda.gov

Christy Meyer 402-470-8801 christy.meyer@usda.gov

Curtis Arnold 402-470-8779 curtis.arnold@usda.gov

Darin Jantzi 701-412-5953 darin.jantzi@usda.gov

Darin Twete 402-470-8756 darin.twete@usda.gov

David Biar 402-470-8768 david.biar@usda.gov

Devin Van't Hof 402-470-8770 devin.vanthof@usda.gov

Doug Bounds 785-260-1508 doug.bounds@usda.gov

Erik Gerlach 605-212-9832 erik.gerlach@usda.gov

Evan Swindall 402-470-8775 evan.swindall@usda.gov

James Desjsarlais 402-470-8772 james.desjarlais@usda.gov

Jaqethea Johnson 402-470-8766 jahqethea.johnson@usda.gov

Justin Cech 402-470-8787 justin.cech@usda.gov

Kevin McMillan 402-470-8769 kevin.mcmillan@usda.gov

Kyle Nelson 402-470-8777 kyle.nelson4@usda.gov

Leslie Rangel 402-470-8790 leslie.rangel@usda.gov

Lynn Gentrup 402-470-8789 lynn.gentrup@usda.gov

Matthew Gregg 402-470-8802 matthew.gregg@usda.gov

Michael Echtenkamp 402-470-8785 michael.echtenkamp@usda.gov

Nicholas Streff 402-470-8803 nicholas.streff@usda.gov

Paul Sueper 402-470-8757 paul.sueper@usda.gov

Quentin Wearne 402-470-8771 quentin.wearne@usda.gov

Randy Ingerson 402-470-8764 randy.ingerson@usda.gov

Tiffany Foxx 402-470-8758 tiffany.foxx@usda.gov

Vickie Lowry 402-470-8763 vickie.lowry@usda.gov
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Phone list provided if you need to reach a Regional Office employee.
Main Line # 402-437-5541 Toll Free # 800-582-6443

Please follow the direction of your NASDA Coordinator on lines of communication.
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